ECHD

FITS MODELS PARTS CATALOG

PAS-210 -- S/N: 05001001-07999999 ONLY

PAS-211 - SIN: 05001001-07999999 ONLY
PAS 220 U-HANDLE KIT

PAS-231

:AR:II-Z;IO:-- S/N: 05001001-07999999 ONLY PI N 351 30454230

SRM-210i -- S/N: 05001001-07999999 ONLY
SRM-210SB -- S/N: 05001001-07999999 ONLY
SRM-210U -- S/N: 05001001-07999999 ONLY
SRM-211 -- S/N: 05001001-07999999 ONLY
SRM-211i -- S/N: 05001001-07999999 ONLY
SRM-211SB -- S/N: 05001001-07999999 ONLY
SRM-211U -- S/N: 05001001-07999999 ONLY
SRM-230

SRM-230S

SRM-231

SRM-231S

SRM-2400 -- S/N: 563000 & UP

SRM-2400SB -- S/N: 504696 & UP

SRM-2601 -- S/N: 504696 & UP

ECHO, INCORPORATED
400 Oakwood Road Lake Zurich, lllinois 60047

WWW.ECHO-USA.COM

99922203709
©2003 ECHO, Incorporated. All Rights Reserved REVISED 08/20/03




U-HANDLEKIT

35130454230

N



35130454230

U-HANDLEKIT

ITEM PARTNUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS
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C400000000

35131102330
35130152130
35142152130
60501454230
90016205020
90016205030
90056550008
35110247530
90024603025
90022005030
90050000005
17801205960
17801335631
17801005960
A440000300

9154503010

16341049231
89015712330
15911209960
17811106230
V475000670

17800159230
90050200006
15663540830
16201452930
90024205010
15911222131
30120021330
30101505330
90010005012
22492452130
C062000070

C652000000

1
1
1
1
1
2
3
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1

HANDLE, FRONT
GRIP,HANDLE
HANDLE BRACKET ASY
BOLT

WASHER

BOLT 5X20

BOLT 5X30

NUT

HANDLE GRIP ASY
SCREW 3X25

SCREW 5X30

NUT5

LOCKOUT, THROTTLE

SPRING, THROTTLE LOCK

CONTROL, THROTTLE
SWITCH, IGNITION
SCREW

KNOB, SWITCH
PLATE, SWITCH

CLIP

CLAMP

TUBE

CABLE, THROTTLE
NUT 6

LEAD, IGNITION
LEAD, GROUND
SCREW5X10

STRAP

HARNESS RING ASY
RING

BOLT5X12

CLIP

HARNESS, SHOULDER
CUSHION

INCLUDES ITEMS 4-8

INCLUDESITEMS 10-12

INCLUDESITEMS 17-19

INCLUDES ITEMS 30-31



